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2013 REGION X CONFERENCE 

Pigeon Forge, Tennessee 
September 10 - 13, 2013 

 
"Best Practices" 

Legislation / Leadership Development / Membership / Service 
 

ATTENDEES 

   

REGIONAL 

William "Bill" Martin Region X Vice President billmartin@narferx.org 

Clara Weston Region X Alzheimer's Chair clara.weston@att.net 

 

KENTUCKY 

Vivian "Vi" Barr Chapter President - Meade County / Brandenburg1512 ladygolfer@bbtel.com 

Marlene Bunten District Vice President marbun13@twc.com 

Mike Cornelison Federation Treasurer lukespop@roadrunner.com 

Rick Ellsberry Chapter Treasurer - Northern Kentucky / Ft Wright 1135 ellsberry1@msn.com 

Mary Haun Chapter President - Elizabethtown 1050 mthaun@rocketmail.com 

Roland Haun Chapter Treasurer - Elizabethtown 1050 rchaun@yahoo.com 

Marilyn Mitchell Chapter Member - Bowling Green 271 marijanie@aol.com 

Michael Mitchell Federation Vice President michaeljay98@yahoo.com 

Noreene Morgan Federation President firstships@aol.com 

Sally Watkins Federation Membership Chair sallywatkins@bellsouth.net 

 

NORTH CAROLINA 

Robert  Allen Vice President retiredrobertallen@gmail.com 

Ron Buffaloe Executive Vice President ronbuffaloe@gmail.com 

Sam Crain Federation President samcrainjr@aol.com 

Carolyn London Federation Secretary fclondon@frontier.com 

Frank London Chapter Newsletter Editor - Durham 566 fclondon@frontier.com 

Coy Rahman Past West Virginia Service Officer coy.rahman1@att.net 

Vilma Geisert Chapter Member - E-Chapter 2363 vilmag@nc.rr.com 

Lloyd Geisert Chapter Member - E-Chapter 2363 vilmag@nc.rr.com 

Joyce Jaeger Chapter Membership Chair - Hickory 692 jjaeger1@hotmail.com 

Richard Jaeger Chapter Membership Photographer - Hickory 692 raaeger@hotmail.com 
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TENNESSEE 

Marie Anglin Federation Treasurer marieanglin@bellsouth.net 

A. Wayne Baker Chapter President - Knoxville 204 big97@comcast.com 

Max Coats Chapter President - John Sevier / Johnson City 0324 mcoats9220@charter.net 

Ronnie Collins Net Coordinator rwcollins@hydroguy.com 

Larry Cunningham Service Officer larrycunningham1@netzero.net 

Camellia Duncan Chapter Secretary - Knoxville 204 cfduncan38@att.net 

Edward Evans Federation 2nd Vice President narfetime@gmail.com 

Merilyn Evans Federation Secretary merilyn9716@aol.com 

James Glenn Federation Legislative Chair jaglenn@blomand.net 

Larry Harkleroad Chapter Member - Cookville1956 No E-Mail Address Available 

Larry Henderson Federation President henderson@click1.net 

Larry Minnear Federation 1st Vice President lminniear@myway.com 

Rhonda Mooney Federation 2nd Vice President rhondam@click1.net 

Marilyn Wing Chapter President - Oak Ridge 1476 No E-Mail Address Available 

John Wells Immediate Past Federation President jfwells65@gmail.com 

J C Seals Chapter Vice President - Morristown 1603 tnbuffalo@hotmail.com 

 

WEST VIRGINIA 

Anna Boggs District Vice President annaboggs@aol.com 

Jim Campbell Chapter Member - Charleston 166 sjcampbell2001@aol.com 

Shirley Campbell Federation Treasurer sjcampbell2001@aol.com 

Dan Duckwall District Vice President duckwall@frontier.com 

Jean Duckwall Chapter President - Morgan County 2263 duckwall@frontier.com 

Margaret Hardesty Chapter Member - Charleston 166 rharde1946@aol.com 

Robert "Bob" Hardesty Chapter President - Charleston 166  rharde1946@aol.com 

Brenda Layne Chapter Member - Charleston 166 twingrammi@frontier.com 

Shirley Miller District Vice President shirleym.miller@suddenlink.net 

Lois Mitchell Chapter Member - Appalachian Chapter 1584 wmitchel2002@yahoo.com 

Wayne Mitchell Federation President wmitchel2002@yahoo.com 

Dave Nicholson Chapter President  - Central WV / Clarksburg Chapter 1579 dnicholson1@cebridge.net 

Janice Nicholson Chapter Member - Central WV / Clarksburg Chapter 1579 dnicholson1@cebridge.net 

John Sheely Federation Service Officer wvskibum@aol.com 

Patty Snyder Chapter Member - Central WV / Clarksburg Chapter 1579 pat2180@yahoo.com 

Charlotte Trent Chapter Member - Central WV / Clarksburg Chapter 1579 wvbob1@frontier.com 
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VIRGINIA 

Kathy Arpa Federation 2nd Vice President mkarpa@hotmail.com 

Constance Bails Federation Co-Service Officer ctbails@aol.com 

John Bails Federation Co-Service Officer jbails@aol.com 

Paula Dansker Chapter Member - Shenandoah County 2358 acrafty12010@yahoo.com 

Steve Dansker Area VII Vice President sdansker2002@yahoo.com 

Ralph Dantinne Area X Vice President rdantinne@hotmail.com 

Jeanne Garrison Chapter President - Williamsburg 685 jewg@verizon.net 

Richard "Dick" Giangerelli Federation 1st Vice President narfe1241@gmail.com 

Pierce Johnson Area IX Vice President radmpierce@gmail.com 

Debra Laughon Area V Vice President tdlaughon@netzero.com 

Tom Laughon Chapter Member - Bedford 1068 tdlaughon@netzero.com 

Stan Palen Federation Webmaster stan@vanarfe.org 

Leslie Ravenell Area VIII Vice President nell8211@msn.com 

Marilyn Riddle Chapter Secretary - Williamsburg 685 mriddle@cox.net 

Luther Santiful Federation President santiful@aol.com 

Wilhelmina Santiful Chapter PR Chair - Shenandoah County 2358 santiful@shentel.net 

Donna Shackelford Federation Alzheimer's Chair kamiahan@aol.com 

William "Bill" Shackelford Immediate Past Federation President wshack1951@aol.com 

Pat Taylor Area I Vice President mspat1942@aol.com 

B J Thomas-McMillan Federation Recruitment Coordinator bjthommc@kaballero.com 

Wanda Ware Area VI Vice President redrwanda@aol.com 

Carolyn Wilson Area III Vice President narfecw@gmail.com 

Raphael Wong Federation Treasurer wongrey101@aol.com 

 


